defective 05-08-2025

ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE FILE 05-08-25

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE TOKEN NO. ADVOCATE NAME

1 CRLA 4 02/08/25 1621518 ARUN KUMAR PAL

2 A528 40 04/08/25 1626318 AMAR NATH SINGH

3 A528 25 04/08/25 1625968 SANTOSH KR SINGH PALIWAL
4 A528 64 01/08/25 1609628 QAZ]| VAKIL AHMAD(RECEIVED)
5 A528 51 02/08/25 1622088 KULDEEP SINGH CHAHAR

6 A528 85 02/08/25 1624138 SUNEEL KUMAR MISHRA

7 BAIL 34 02/08/25 1621928 MOHD FAIZ

8 A528 35 04/08/25 1626278 VIVEK SHARMA(RECEIVED)

9 A528 13 04/08/25 1625198 DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAJPUT
10 BAIL 48 01/08/25 1608958 AKASH TRIPATHI

11 CRLR 12 02/08/25 1623788 SARVE NAZIR

12 A528 34 02/08/25 1621238 UPD PANDEY

13 BAIL 59 02/08/25 1623578 NAMIT SRIVASTAVA

14 BAIL 25 04/08/25 1625498 M.S CHANDEL

15 BAIL 68 02/08/25 1624288 RUPESH KUMAR SINGH

16 A528 35 02/08/25 1621248 KAMALESH SINGH

17 BAIL 42 02/08/25 1622348 MANJEET KUMAR

18 BAIL 4 04/08/25 1624698 A.Z KHAN

19 A528 924 04/08/25 1628928 AJAY PANDEY

20 BAIL 7 02/08/25 1620418 ARVIND KUMAR

21 ABAIL 20 04/08/25 1630878 SHAMEEM UDDIN(RECEIVED)
22 CRLR 3 02/08/25 1620528 MANOJ KUMAR MAURYA..

23 A528 44 04/08/25 1626708 ADARSH KUMAR RAI(RECEIVED)
24 BAIL 34 04/08/25 1626358 VINOD KUMAR YADAV

26 CRLA 20 02/08/25 1624068 ABHISHEK MAYANK

27 BAIL 122 04/08/25 1631918 NIKLANK JAIN

28 BAIL 80 04/08/25 1628998 LAL PRABHAKAR SINGH

29 A528 86 04/08/25 1628638 CHANDRA SEN PAL

30 A528 59 02/08/25 1622618 AMIT SINGH

31 CRLA 2 02/08/25 1621028 RAYOOF ALI

32 A528 41 04/08/25 1626298 UJJWAL SATSANGI

33 BAIL 9 04/08/25 1625018 NARENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA
34 BAIL 24 04/08/25 1625468 SUDARSHAN SINGH

35 A528 39 04/08/25 1626328 SOHAN LAL YADAV

36 A528 95 04/08/25 1628758 ANIRUDH KUMAR UPADHYAY
37 A528 110 04/08/25 1629558 ANIL PRATAP SINGH

38 ABAIL 5 04/08/25 1625668 RAVINDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
39 A528 140 04/08/25 1631198 SAURABH KUMAR PANDEY
40 A528 170 04/08/25 1632968 AMAR NATH TIWARI

41 BAIL 135 04/08/25 1632758 SANTOSH KR SINGH

42 A528 14 04/08/25 1625278 GOKARAN SINGH

43 BAIL 5 04/08/25 1624738 A.Z KHAN

44 BAIL 50 04/08/25 1626798 VINOD KUMAR TRIPATHI

45 A528 80 04/08/25 1628228 B.R.J PANDEY

46 A528 50 04/08/25 1626688 HARISH YADAV..

47 A528 64 04/08/25 1627818 JAI SINGH YADAV

48 A528 49 04/08/25 1626608 SATYENDRA KUMAR PANDEY
49 BAIL 51 04/08/25 1627218 MAYANK YADAV

50 A528 51 04/08/25 1627328 VINOD SHANKAR TRIPATHI

51 A528 111 04/08/25 1629908 RAJEEV SISODIA
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BRIJESH TIWARI
GIRISH KUMAR SINGH
JITENDRA SINGH

AYUSH KAUSHIK

PANDEY BALKRISHNA

RAVI SAHU

P.N SHUKLA

ATUL PANDEY

VIRENDRA SINGH

$.0.V.S CHAUHAN

VIJAY PRAKASH CHATURVEDI
R.S DUBEY

SUDHANSHU KUMAR SINGH..
SUNIL KUMAR (RECEIVED)
HARSH KUMAR MISHRA(RECEIVED)
SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA(RECEI\
RAJEEV SISODIA

AVADH RAJ SHARMA
AUSHIM LUTHRA
DHANANJAY KUMAR PANDEY
MOHD ABID ALI

ANVIR SINGH

RAJ KUMAR KESHARI
ABHISHEK TIWARI
AKHILESH KUMAR YADAV
RAJENDRA PRASAD SHUKLA
DESH RATAN CHAUDHARY
NEERAJ KUMAR YADAV
DARWARI LAL

VINEET SINGH PARMAR
SANTOSH KR VERMA
FAIZAN AHMAD..

ANIL KUMAR MISHRA
NISHANT MISHRA
RAVINDRA YADAV

PAWAN GIRI

ANAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
DHEERAJ KUMAR TIWARI
ANWAR HUSSAIN

PATSY DAVID

RAM KUMAR

VINAY KR SINGH CHANDEL
B.K PANDEY

ASHUTOSH SINGH

GIRISH TIWARI

MOHD ZUBAIR KHAN

J.S.P TYAGI

HARI RAM..

ASHOK KUMAR RAI
ABHISHEK KUMAR
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1626658
1633088
1632018
1629948
1632608
1628858
1627718
1627558
1630308
1629838
1624778
1629668
1632508
1630908
1627418
1630068
1626738
1624788
1628818
1629758
1628538
1627348
1632858
1631658
1625878
1628618
1628318
1632828
1626218
1632238
1631768
1626698
1628888
1630118
1632438
1631928
1631728
1631108
1628288
1629448
1625998
1628828
1625128
1628408
1626068
1629658
1626818
1631178
1629208
1632058
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APUL MISRA

SANTOSH KR DUBEY

SANJEEV KUMAR MISHRA
MOHD KALIM

MANISH SINGH

GIRIJA SHANKER SRIVASTAVA
DURGA TIWARI

SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ATUL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
VIJAY BAHADUR VISHWAKARMA
AKASH CHANDRA MAURYA
SAURABH KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA

RAVI SHANKAR TRIPATHI

J.B SINGH..

PRATEEK TIWARI

AMIT DAGA

LAKSHMAN SINGH
JANARDHAN YADAV

VINOD SHANKAR TRIPATHI
ABNISH KUMAR

SUJEET KUMAR

AJAY SINGH YADAV

RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA
VIJAY PRAKASH CHATURVEDI
PANKAJ BARANWAL

RAJESH KUMAR GAUTAM
DHARMENDRA SINGH
ABHISHEK TIWARI

ADARSH SINGH

JITENDRA SINGH

RAHUL SHUKLA

SRESTHA PANDEY

RAM CHARAN LAL

M.P SINGH GAUR

JITENDRA SINGH

MANAVA NAND CHAURASIYA(RECEIVE
MANAVA NAND CHAURASIYA(RECEIVE
RAM LALIT CHAUDHARY
SHIVA KANT DUBEY

LAVKUSH KUMAR SHUKLA
DEVENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA(RECEIVEI
NISHANT MEHROTRA..

MIRZA ALI ZULFAQAR
DIWAKAR SHUKLA

ROOPESH KUMAR MISHRA
SANDEEP KUMAR PANDEY
SUNIL KUMAR DUBEY

YATISH KUMAR DWIVEDI
ANKIT KAPOOR(RECEIVED)



152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

CONOUAWNR

WWWWNNNNNNNNNNREEREERERMRHR®R
WNHOOWONOUWRWNROOVONOUWUDWNERO

BAIL
BAIL
A528
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A528
A528
CRLR
A528
BAIL
CRLR
A528
BAIL
A528
A528
BAIL
CRLR
CRLA

CRLR
BAIL
A528
ABAIL
A528
BAIL
CRLR
A528
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
A528
CRLR
ABAIL
CRLR
BAIL
A528
CRLR
BAIL
A528
A528
A528
A528
CRLR
CRLA
A528
CRLA
BAIL
A528
BAIL
BAIL C
A528
BAIL

114
94
53
104
123
47
68
121
15
124
113

107
62
137
97
11
22

29
25
116

216
16
21

156
110
18

107

123
22
33
104
110
89
240
14
13
11
117

74
66
116
64
102
32

04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
05/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025

defective 05-08-2025

1631868
1630218
1626768
1631258
1632218
1626568
1627618
1630378
1628428
1630438
1632278
1626438
1629378
1627948
1631058
1629008
1634728
1630288
1626048

FARID AHMAD

PREM CHANDRA SARO)
SHIKHAR KAUSHAL
SANGEETA YADAV

ARVIND PRABODH DUBEY..
AMIT DAGA

RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY
LAL BAHADUR

MOHD NADEEM

CHANDRA BHAN

FARID AHMAD

A.R NADIWAL

SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
AVINASH PANDEY
AKHILESH CHANDRA SHUKLA(REC)
VIJAY SINGH SENGAR
SHYAM SUNDER MISHRA
SURESH SINGH

VINOD KUMAR TIWARI..

REDEFECT 05-08-2025
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1498527
1500407
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1467437
1557107
1523507
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IRSHAD AHMAD

NANHE LAL TRIPATHI

AMIT KHANNA

NAGESH KR DWIVEDI
ANWAR HUSSAIN

M.C SINGH

BIRENDRA SINGH

SANJAY KUMAR YADAV
RAJESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
IRSHAD AHMAD

MANDEEP SINGH

MAYANK SHEKHAR SINGH
RAJENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
DHIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH
PANKA) KUMAR MISHRA
VIDYA KANT RAI

SHARIQUE AHMAD

SUNIL KUMAR UPADHYAY
HARI NARAYAN SHUKLA
RAVINDRA SHARMA(RECEIVED)
NAGENDRA PRATAP SINGH
KULDEEP KUMAR DUBE
DIWAS VERMA

RAJESH KUMAR
ABHILASHA SINGH
AKLANK KUMAR JAIN
ABHAY NITIN SINGH
MANJEET KUMAR

SANDEEP KUMAR PANDEY
S.R YADAV

SHRI RAM RAWAT
JAGDISH SINGH

SADAQAT ULLAH KHAN..
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